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THE ENGLISH AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES UNIVERSITY 

(A Central University) 

Hyderabad, Telangana State, India. 

 

 

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 2025-26 
17 June 2025 

 
 

Programme: M.A. English (Cafeteria) 
 

Total Number of Seats: 90 Campus: Hyderabad 

 
The following is the list of provisionally shortlisted candidates based on the score 

secured in the CUET-2025 entrance test: 

 

Unreserved Category (Seats:36) 

 

S. No. CUET Form Number Category Score 

1.  EFLUPGCT0003078 GENERAL 265 

2.  EFLUPGCT0000373 GENERAL 263 

3.  EFLUPGCT0002375 GENERAL 261 

4.  EFLUPGCT0001064 GENERAL 260 

5.  EFLUPGCT0001581 GENERAL 260 

6.  EFLUPGCT0000390 GENERAL 253 

7.  EFLUPGCT0000727 GENERAL 250 

8.  EFLUPGCT0000121 GENERAL 246 

9.  EFLUPGCT0000632 GENERAL 245 

10.  EFLUPGCT0000792 GENERAL 245 

11.  EFLUPGCT0000907 GENERAL 242 

12.  EFLUPGCT0001615 OBC-NCL 242 

13.  EFLUPGCT0002957 GENERAL 242 

14.  EFLUPGCT0003072 GENERAL 240 

15.  EFLUPGCT0001839 GENERAL 239 

16.  EFLUPGCT0000486 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC 238 

17.  EFLUPGCT0001898 GENERAL 238 

18.  EFLUPGCT0001583 GENERAL 237 

19.  EFLUPGCT0000206 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 236 

20.  EFLUPGCT0001204 OBC-NCL 236 

21.  EFLUPGCT0000476 GENERAL 235 

22.  EFLUPGCT0002227 OBC-NCL 235 

23.  EFLUPGCT0003274 GENERAL 235 

24.  EFLUPGCT0001366 GENERAL 234 

25.  EFLUPGCT0002591 GENERAL 234 
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26.  EFLUPGCT0001203 GENERAL 233 

27.  EFLUPGCT0003196 GENERAL 230 

28.  EFLUPGCT0001791 GENERAL 229 

29.  EFLUPGCT0001034 GENERAL 228 

30.  EFLUPGCT0000027 GENERAL 227 

31.  EFLUPGCT0000360 GENERAL 227 

32.  EFLUPGCT0000739 GENERAL 227 

33.  EFLUPGCT0003404 GENERAL 227 

34.  EFLUPGCT0000230 GENERAL 225 

35.  EFLUPGCT0001196 OBC-NCL 225 

36.  EFLUPGCT0001610 GENERAL 225 

37.  EFLUPGCT0001711 GENERAL 225 

38.  EFLUPGCT0003305 OBC-NCL 225 

39.  EFLUPGCT0000956 GENERAL 223 

40.  EFLUPGCT0001021 GENERAL 223 

41.  EFLUPGCT0000269 GENERAL 222 

42.  EFLUPGCT0002250 GENERAL 222 

43.  EFLUPGCT0000912 GENERAL 221 

44.  EFLUPGCT0001849 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC 221 

45.  EFLUPGCT0002471 OBC-NCL 221 

46.  EFLUPGCT0000343 GENERAL 220 

47.  EFLUPGCT0000553 SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 220 

48.  EFLUPGCT0001264 GENERAL 220 

49.  EFLUPGCT0001477 GENERAL 220 

50.  EFLUPGCT0000596 GENERAL 219 

51.  EFLUPGCT0000700 GENERAL 218 

52.  EFLUPGCT0001209 OBC-NCL 217 

53.  EFLUPGCT0003052 GENERAL 217 

54.  EFLUPGCT0000383 GENERAL 216 

55.  EFLUPGCT0000528 GENERAL 216 

56.  EFLUPGCT0003018 OBC-NCL 216 

57.  EFLUPGCT0000692 GENERAL 215 

58.  EFLUPGCT0001294 GENERAL 215 

59.  EFLUPGCT0001065 GENERAL 214 

60.  EFLUPGCT0001291 GENERAL 214 

61.  EFLUPGCT0001626 GENERAL 214 

62.  EFLUPGCT0001745 GENERAL 214 

63.  EFLUPGCT0002244 GENERAL 214 

64.  EFLUPGCT0002424 GENERAL 214 

65.  EFLUPGCT0002928 GENERAL 214 

66.  EFLUPGCT0002977 GENERAL 214 

67.  EFLUPGCT0000075 GENERAL 213 

68.  EFLUPGCT0000289 GENERAL 213 

69.  EFLUPGCT0000914 GENERAL 213 

70.  EFLUPGCT0003005 GENERAL 213 

71.  EFLUPGCT0001225 GENERAL 212 

72.  EFLUPGCT0002785 GENERAL 212 

73.  EFLUPGCT0000840 GENERAL 211 
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74.  EFLUPGCT0001429 OBC-NCL 211 

75.  EFLUPGCT0001908 GENERAL 211 

76.  EFLUPGCT0002161 GENERAL 211 

77.  EFLUPGCT0001223 GENERAL 210 

78.  EFLUPGCT0002266 GENERAL 210 

79.  EFLUPGCT0002863 EWS 210 

80.  EFLUPGCT0003369 GENERAL 210 

81.  EFLUPGCT0000547 OBC-NCL 209 

82.  EFLUPGCT0001036 GENERAL 209 

83.  EFLUPGCT0001408 GENERAL 209 

84.  EFLUPGCT0002159 GENERAL 209 

85.  EFLUPGCT0002397 GENERAL 209 

86.  EFLUPGCT0002647 GENERAL 209 

87.  EFLUPGCT0000437 GENERAL 208 

88.  EFLUPGCT0000218 GENERAL 207 

89.  EFLUPGCT0000530 GENERAL 207 

90.  EFLUPGCT0000635 GENERAL 207 

91.  EFLUPGCT0000748 GENERAL 207 

92.  EFLUPGCT0000752 GENERAL 207 

93.  EFLUPGCT0001073 GENERAL 207 

94.  EFLUPGCT0002049 GENERAL 207 

95.  EFLUPGCT0002984 GENERAL 207 

96.  EFLUPGCT0000966 OBC-NCL 206 

97.  EFLUPGCT0001016 OBC-NCL 206 

98.  EFLUPGCT0000352 OBC-NCL 205 

99.  EFLUPGCT0000623 OBC-NCL 205 

100.  EFLUPGCT0000775 GENERAL 205 

101.  EFLUPGCT0001037 OBC-NCL 205 

102.  EFLUPGCT0001982 OBC-NCL 205 

103.  EFLUPGCT0002144 GENERAL 205 

104.  EFLUPGCT0002258 GENERAL 205 

105.  EFLUPGCT0002672 GENERAL 205 

106.  EFLUPGCT0001146 GENERAL 204 

107.  EFLUPGCT0001274 GENERAL 204 

108.  EFLUPGCT0001372 GENERAL 204 

109.  EFLUPGCT0001388 GENERAL 204 

110.  EFLUPGCT0003114 EWS 204 

111.  EFLUPGCT0000609 GENERAL 203 

112.  EFLUPGCT0000940 GENERAL 203 

113.  EFLUPGCT0001041 GENERAL 203 

114.  EFLUPGCT0001472 GENERAL 203 

115.  EFLUPGCT0002474 GENERAL 203 

116.  EFLUPGCT0002623 OBC-NCL 203 

117.  EFLUPGCT0001289 SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 202 

118.  EFLUPGCT0002437 GENERAL 202 

119.  EFLUPGCT0000865 GENERAL 201 

120.  EFLUPGCT0002499 GENERAL 201 

121.  EFLUPGCT0000353 GENERAL 200 
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122.  EFLUPGCT0000636 SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 200 

123.  EFLUPGCT0001068 GENERAL 200 

124.  EFLUPGCT0001588 GENERAL 200 

125.  EFLUPGCT0003297 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC 200 

126.  EFLUPGCT0000793 GENERAL 199 

127.  EFLUPGCT0002149 GENERAL 199 

128.  EFLUPGCT0002412 GENERAL 199 

129.  EFLUPGCT0002677 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 199 

130.  EFLUPGCT0000516 GENERAL 198 

131.  EFLUPGCT0000674 GENERAL 198 

132.  EFLUPGCT0000987 OBC-NCL 198 

133.  EFLUPGCT0001102 GENERAL 198 

134.  EFLUPGCT0001216 OBC-NCL 198 

135.  EFLUPGCT0001874 OBC-NCL 198 

136.  EFLUPGCT0002482 GENERAL 198 

137.  EFLUPGCT0001109 GENERAL 197 

138.  EFLUPGCT0001152 GENERAL 197 

139.  EFLUPGCT0002912 OBC-NCL 197 

140.  EFLUPGCT0003166 GENERAL 197 

141.  EFLUPGCT0001897 GENERAL 196 

142.  EFLUPGCT0002263 OBC-NCL 196 

143.  EFLUPGCT0002286 OBC-NCL 196 

144.  EFLUPGCT0002859 SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 196 

145.  EFLUPGCT0003252 EWS 196 

146.  EFLUPGCT0000060 GENERAL 195 

147.  EFLUPGCT0000118 OBC-NCL 195 

148.  EFLUPGCT0000662 GENERAL 195 

149.  EFLUPGCT0000806 OBC-NCL 195 

150.  EFLUPGCT0001737 GENERAL 195 

151.  EFLUPGCT0001899 GENERAL 195 

152.  EFLUPGCT0001933 GENERAL 195 

153.  EFLUPGCT0002686 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 195 

154.  EFLUPGCT0002861 GENERAL 195 

155.  EFLUPGCT0000138 GENERAL 194 

156.  EFLUPGCT0000462 GENERAL 194 

157.  EFLUPGCT0000593 SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 194 

158.  EFLUPGCT0001089 EWS 194 

159.  EFLUPGCT0001541 GENERAL 194 

160.  EFLUPGCT0002822 GENERAL 194 

161.  EFLUPGCT0000867 OBC-NCL 193 

162.  EFLUPGCT0001009 GENERAL 193 

163.  EFLUPGCT0001282 GENERAL 193 

164.  EFLUPGCT0001355 OBC-NCL 193 

165.  EFLUPGCT0002252 GENERAL 193 

166.  EFLUPGCT0002372 GENERAL 193 

167.  EFLUPGCT0000620 OBC-NCL 192 

168.  EFLUPGCT0000785 GENERAL 192 

169.  EFLUPGCT0000021 GENERAL 191 
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170.  EFLUPGCT0000307 GENERAL 191 

171.  EFLUPGCT0000911 OBC-NCL 191 

172.  EFLUPGCT0001276 GENERAL 191 

173.  EFLUPGCT0001717 GENERAL 191 

174.  EFLUPGCT0000163 GENERAL 190 

175.  EFLUPGCT0001595 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 190 

176.  EFLUPGCT0001613 GENERAL 190 

177.  EFLUPGCT0002495 GENERAL 190 

178.  EFLUPGCT0002843 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC 190 

179.  EFLUPGCT0001714 GENERAL 189 

180.  EFLUPGCT0002017 OBC-NCL 189 

181.  EFLUPGCT0002232 GENERAL 189 

182.  EFLUPGCT0002539 OBC-NCL 189 

183.  EFLUPGCT0003335 GENERAL 189 

184.  EFLUPGCT0000169 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 188 

185.  EFLUPGCT0000599 OBC-NCL 188 

186.  EFLUPGCT0001219 GENERAL 188 

187.  EFLUPGCT0001304 OBC-NCL 188 

188.  EFLUPGCT0001455 OBC-NCL 188 

189.  EFLUPGCT0002517 OBC-NCL 188 

190.  EFLUPGCT0003355 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 188 

191.  EFLUPGCT0000805 GENERAL 187 

192.  EFLUPGCT0000938 GENERAL 187 

193.  EFLUPGCT0001684 GENERAL 187 

194.  EFLUPGCT0002636 GENERAL 187 

195.  EFLUPGCT0000430 GENERAL 186 

196.  EFLUPGCT0000913 GENERAL 186 

197.  EFLUPGCT0000952 GENERAL 186 

198.  EFLUPGCT0001251 OBC-NCL 186 

199.  EFLUPGCT0001307 GENERAL 186 

200.  EFLUPGCT0000222 GENERAL 185 

201.  EFLUPGCT0000730 GENERAL 185 

202.  EFLUPGCT0001127 GENERAL 185 

203.  EFLUPGCT0001517 GENERAL 185 

204.  EFLUPGCT0001847 GENERAL 185 

205.  EFLUPGCT0002558 GENERAL 185 

206.  EFLUPGCT0002871 GENERAL 185 

207.  EFLUPGCT0003049 OBC-NCL 185 

208.  EFLUPGCT0000264 OBC-NCL 184 

209.  EFLUPGCT0000768 GENERAL 184 

210.  EFLUPGCT0000860 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 184 

211.  EFLUPGCT0002930 OBC-NCL 184 

212.  EFLUPGCT0003338 GENERAL 184 

213.  EFLUPGCT0000069 GENERAL 183 

214.  EFLUPGCT0000685 OBC-NCL 183 

215.  EFLUPGCT0001061 OBC-NCL 183 

216.  EFLUPGCT0001611 GENERAL 183 

217.  EFLUPGCT0002326 GENERAL 183 
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218.  EFLUPGCT0003091 GENERAL 183 

219.  EFLUPGCT0000568 GENERAL 182 

220.  EFLUPGCT0001283 GENERAL 182 

221.  EFLUPGCT0001502 GENERAL 182 

222.  EFLUPGCT0001565 GENERAL 182 

223.  EFLUPGCT0003159 GENERAL 182 

224.  EFLUPGCT0003188 OBC-NCL 182 

225.  EFLUPGCT0000543 GENERAL 181 

226.  EFLUPGCT0000615 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 181 

227.  EFLUPGCT0001062 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 181 

228.  EFLUPGCT0001290 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 181 

229.  EFLUPGCT0001379 GENERAL 181 

230.  EFLUPGCT0002507 OBC-NCL 181 

231.  EFLUPGCT0003406 OBC-NCL 181 

232.  EFLUPGCT0000149 GENERAL 180 

233.  EFLUPGCT0000287 GENERAL 180 

234.  EFLUPGCT0000783 OBC-NCL 180 

235.  EFLUPGCT0000910 GENERAL 180 

236.  EFLUPGCT0001006 GENERAL 180 

237.  EFLUPGCT0001328 GENERAL 180 

238.  EFLUPGCT0001471 GENERAL 180 

239.  EFLUPGCT0001818 GENERAL 180 

240.  EFLUPGCT0003147 GENERAL 180 

241.  EFLUPGCT0000113 GENERAL 179 

242.  EFLUPGCT0000281 GENERAL 179 

243.  EFLUPGCT0000292 GENERAL 179 

244.  EFLUPGCT0001082 GENERAL 179 

245.  EFLUPGCT0001198 GENERAL 179 

246.  EFLUPGCT0001319 GENERAL 179 

247.  EFLUPGCT0001434 GENERAL 179 

248.  EFLUPGCT0001871 GENERAL 179 

249.  EFLUPGCT0001919 GENERAL 179 

250.  EFLUPGCT0002261 GENERAL 179 

251.  EFLUPGCT0000274 GENERAL 178 

252.  EFLUPGCT0000649 GENERAL 178 

253.  EFLUPGCT0001421 GENERAL 178 

254.  EFLUPGCT0001509 SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 178 

255.  EFLUPGCT0001912 OBC-NCL 178 

256.  EFLUPGCT0001962 OBC-NCL 178 

257.  EFLUPGCT0002658 GENERAL 178 

258.  EFLUPGCT0003277 GENERAL 178 

259.  EFLUPGCT0001822 OBC-NCL 177 

260.  EFLUPGCT0002168 GENERAL 177 

261.  EFLUPGCT0002548 GENERAL 177 

262.  EFLUPGCT0002556 GENERAL 177 

263.  EFLUPGCT0002650 OBC-NCL 177 

264.  EFLUPGCT0003136 OBC-NCL 177 

265.  EFLUPGCT0000832 GENERAL 176 
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266.  EFLUPGCT0000935 GENERAL 176 

267.  EFLUPGCT0001866 GENERAL 176 

268.  EFLUPGCT0002399 EWS 176 

269.  EFLUPGCT0003248 GENERAL 176 

270.  EFLUPGCT0000150 GENERAL 175 

271.  EFLUPGCT0000506 GENERAL 175 

272.  EFLUPGCT0000666 GENERAL 175 

273.  EFLUPGCT0000758 EWS 175 

274.  EFLUPGCT0001457 SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 175 

275.  EFLUPGCT0001534 OBC-NCL 175 

276.  EFLUPGCT0001675 GENERAL 175 

277.  EFLUPGCT0001683 GENERAL 175 

278.  EFLUPGCT0001984 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 175 

279.  EFLUPGCT0002228 OBC-NCL 175 

280.  EFLUPGCT0002357 GENERAL 175 

281.  EFLUPGCT0002774 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC 175 

282.  EFLUPGCT0000434 GENERAL 174 

283.  EFLUPGCT0003257 OBC-NCL 174 

284.  EFLUPGCT0000398 GENERAL 173 

285.  EFLUPGCT0000580 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 173 

286.  EFLUPGCT0000873 GENERAL 173 

287.  EFLUPGCT0002162 GENERAL 173 

288.  EFLUPGCT0000251 GENERAL 172 

289.  EFLUPGCT0000995 GENERAL 172 

290.  EFLUPGCT0001076 GENERAL 172 

291.  EFLUPGCT0001172 GENERAL 172 

292.  EFLUPGCT0001809 GENERAL 172 

293.  EFLUPGCT0001924 GENERAL 172 

294.  EFLUPGCT0002078 OBC-NCL 172 

295.  EFLUPGCT0002616 GENERAL 172 

296.  EFLUPGCT0000084 GENERAL 171 

297.  EFLUPGCT0000340 GENERAL 171 

298.  EFLUPGCT0000861 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC 171 

299.  EFLUPGCT0000964 GENERAL 171 

300.  EFLUPGCT0001088 GENERAL 171 

301.  EFLUPGCT0001210 GENERAL 171 

302.  EFLUPGCT0001425 GENERAL 171 

303.  EFLUPGCT0001865 OBC-NCL 171 

304.  EFLUPGCT0003265 GENERAL 171 

305.  EFLUPGCT0003348 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 171 

306.  EFLUPGCT0003378 GENERAL 171 

307.  EFLUPGCT0000598 SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 170 

308.  EFLUPGCT0000900 OBC-NCL 170 

309.  EFLUPGCT0001028 GENERAL 170 

310.  EFLUPGCT0002181 GENERAL 170 

311.  EFLUPGCT0002356 OBC-NCL 170 

312.  EFLUPGCT0002527 GENERAL 170 

313.  EFLUPGCT0002890 GENERAL 170 
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314.  EFLUPGCT0002909 GENERAL 170 

315.  EFLUPGCT0000576 OBC-NCL 169 

316.  EFLUPGCT0000619 OBC-NCL 169 

317.  EFLUPGCT0001986 OBC-NCL 169 

318.  EFLUPGCT0001991 GENERAL 169 

319.  EFLUPGCT0000665 GENERAL 168 

320.  EFLUPGCT0001125 GENERAL 168 

321.  EFLUPGCT0001188 OBC-NCL 168 

322.  EFLUPGCT0001706 OBC-NCL 168 

323.  EFLUPGCT0001716 OBC-NCL 168 

324.  EFLUPGCT0001869 GENERAL 168 

325.  EFLUPGCT0000588 OBC-NCL 167 

326.  EFLUPGCT0001116 GENERAL 167 

327.  EFLUPGCT0001937 GENERAL 167 

328.  EFLUPGCT0002027 GENERAL 167 

329.  EFLUPGCT0002394 GENERAL 167 

330.  EFLUPGCT0000454 OBC-NCL 166 

331.  EFLUPGCT0000696 GENERAL 166 

332.  EFLUPGCT0001969 OBC-NCL 166 

333.  EFLUPGCT0001179 OBC-NCL 165 

334.  EFLUPGCT0001466 OBC-NCL 165 

335.  EFLUPGCT0002262 GENERAL 165 

336.  EFLUPGCT0002652 GENERAL 165 

337.  EFLUPGCT0002664 OBC-NCL 165 

338.  EFLUPGCT0003182 GENERAL 165 

339.  EFLUPGCT0003409 GENERAL 165 

340.  EFLUPGCT0003415 GENERAL 165 

341.  EFLUPGCT0000327 GENERAL 164 

342.  EFLUPGCT0000814 GENERAL 164 

343.  EFLUPGCT0001268 GENERAL 164 

344.  EFLUPGCT0001812 GENERAL 164 

345.  EFLUPGCT0001846 OBC-NCL 164 

346.  EFLUPGCT0002032 OBC-NCL 164 

347.  EFLUPGCT0002033 GENERAL 164 

348.  EFLUPGCT0002460 OBC-NCL 164 

349.  EFLUPGCT0002979 GENERAL 164 

350.  EFLUPGCT0000123 OBC-NCL 163 

351.  EFLUPGCT0000324 OBC-NCL 163 

352.  EFLUPGCT0000846 GENERAL 163 

353.  EFLUPGCT0001499 (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) OBC 163 

354.  EFLUPGCT0001861 GENERAL 163 

355.  EFLUPGCT0002329 EWS 163 

356.  EFLUPGCT0002818 GENERAL 163 

357.  EFLUPGCT0000226 GENERAL 162 

358.  EFLUPGCT0001107 GENERAL 162 

359.  EFLUPGCT0002611 GENERAL 162 

360.  EFLUPGCT0002913 GENERAL 162 

361.  EFLUPGCT0001316 GENERAL 162 
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362.  EFLUPGCT0001302 GENERAL 162 

 

EWS (Seats: 09) 

 

S. No. CUET Form Number Score 

1.  EFLUPGCT0002863 210 

2.  EFLUPGCT0003114 204 

3.  EFLUPGCT0003252 196 

4.  EFLUPGCT0001089 194 

5.  EFLUPGCT0002399 176 

6.  EFLUPGCT0000758 175 

7.  EFLUPGCT0002329 163 

8.  EFLUPGCT0001762 158 

9.  EFLUPGCT0000450 157 

10.  EFLUPGCT0001145 150 

11.  No Eligible Candidates  

 

OBC Non-Creamy Layer (Seats: 24) 

 

S. No. CUET Form Number Score 

1.  EFLUPGCT0001615 242 

2.  EFLUPGCT0001204  236 

3.  EFLUPGCT0002227 235 

4.  EFLUPGCT0001196 225 

5.  EFLUPGCT0003305 225 

6.  EFLUPGCT0002471 221 

7.  EFLUPGCT0001209 217 

8.  EFLUPGCT0003018 216 

9.  EFLUPGCT0001429 211 

10.  EFLUPGCT0000547 209 

11.  EFLUPGCT0000966 206 

12.  EFLUPGCT0001016 206 

13.  EFLUPGCT0000352 205 

14.  EFLUPGCT0000623 205 

15.  EFLUPGCT0001037 205 

16.  EFLUPGCT0001982 205 

17.  EFLUPGCT0002623 203 

18.  EFLUPGCT0000987 198 

19.  EFLUPGCT0001216 198 

20.  EFLUPGCT0001874 198 

21.  EFLUPGCT0002912 197 

22.  EFLUPGCT0002263 196 

23.  EFLUPGCT0002286 196 

24.  EFLUPGCT0000118 195 

25.  EFLUPGCT0000806 195 

26.  EFLUPGCT0000867 193 

27.  EFLUPGCT0001355 193 

28.  EFLUPGCT0000620 192 

29.  EFLUPGCT0000911 191 
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30.  EFLUPGCT0002017 189 

31.  EFLUPGCT0002539 189 

32.  EFLUPGCT0000599 188 

33.  EFLUPGCT0001304 188 

34.  EFLUPGCT0001455 188 

35.  EFLUPGCT0002517 188 

36.  EFLUPGCT0001251 186 

37.  EFLUPGCT0003049 185 

38.  EFLUPGCT0000264 184 

39.  EFLUPGCT0002930 184 

40.  EFLUPGCT0000685 183 

41.  EFLUPGCT0001061 183 

42.  EFLUPGCT0003188 182 

43.  EFLUPGCT0002507 181 

44.  EFLUPGCT0003406 181 

45.  EFLUPGCT0000783 180 

46.  EFLUPGCT0001912 178 

47.  EFLUPGCT0001962 178 

48.  EFLUPGCT0001822 177 

49.  EFLUPGCT0002650 177 

50.  EFLUPGCT0003136 177 

51.  EFLUPGCT0001534 175 

52.  EFLUPGCT0002228 175 

53.  EFLUPGCT0003257 174 

54.  EFLUPGCT0002078 172 

55.  EFLUPGCT0001865 171 

56.  EFLUPGCT0000900 170 

57.  EFLUPGCT0002356 170 

58.  EFLUPGCT0000576 169 

59.  EFLUPGCT0000619 169 

60.  EFLUPGCT0001986 169 

61.  EFLUPGCT0001188 168 

62.  EFLUPGCT0001706 168 

63.  EFLUPGCT0001716 168 

64.  EFLUPGCT0000588 167 

65.  EFLUPGCT0001969 166 

66.  EFLUPGCT0000454 166 

67.  EFLUPGCT0001179 165 

68.  EFLUPGCT0001466 165 

69.  EFLUPGCT0002664 165 

70.  EFLUPGCT0001846 164 

71.  EFLUPGCT0002032 164 

72.  EFLUPGCT0002460 164 

73.  EFLUPGCT0000123 163 

74.  EFLUPGCT0000324 163 

75.  EFLUPGCT0002190 161 

76.  EFLUPGCT0001988 160 

77.  EFLUPGCT0001647 159 
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78.  EFLUPGCT0001833 159 

79.  EFLUPGCT0002037 159 

80.  EFLUPGCT0001354 158 

81.  EFLUPGCT0002414 156 

82.  EFLUPGCT0003116 156 

83.  EFLUPGCT0001600 155 

84.  EFLUPGCT0002130 155 

85.  EFLUPGCT0003108 155 

86.  EFLUPGCT0003370 155 

87.  EFLUPGCT0001349 154 

88.  EFLUPGCT0001521 154 

89.  EFLUPGCT0002292 154 

90.  EFLUPGCT0002164 153 

91.  EFLUPGCT0002325 153 

92.  EFLUPGCT0001864 152 

93.  EFLUPGCT0001752 151 

94.  EFLUPGCT0000142 150 

95.  EFLUPGCT0001374 150 

96.  EFLUPGCT0001386 150 

97.  EFLUPGCT0002218 150 

98.  EFLUPGCT0000366 149 

99.  EFLUPGCT0000364 148 

100.  EFLUPGCT0001741 148 

101.  EFLUPGCT0003273 148 

102.  EFLUPGCT0000427 146 

103.  EFLUPGCT0002648 146 

104.  EFLUPGCT0000532 145 

105.  EFLUPGCT0003359 145 

106.  EFLUPGCT0001872 144 

107.  EFLUPGCT0002243 144 

108.  EFLUPGCT0000510 143 

109.  EFLUPGCT0002692 141 

110.  EFLUPGCT0001098 140 

111.  EFLUPGCT0002671 140 

112.  EFLUPGCT0000105 139 

113.  EFLUPGCT0002767 139 

114.  EFLUPGCT0001784 138 

115.  EFLUPGCT0002148 138 

116.  EFLUPGCT0002107 137 

117.  EFLUPGCT0003055 136 

118.  No Eligible Candidates 

    

   SC (Seats: 14) 

 

S. No. CUET Form Number Score 

1.  EFLUPGCT0000206 236 

2.  EFLUPGCT0002677 199 

3.  EFLUPGCT0002686 195 
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4.  EFLUPGCT0001595 190 

5.  EFLUPGCT0000169 188 

6.  EFLUPGCT0003355 188 

7.  EFLUPGCT0000860 184 

8.  EFLUPGCT0000615 181 

9.  EFLUPGCT0001062 181 

10.  EFLUPGCT0001290 181 

11.  EFLUPGCT0001984 175 

12.  EFLUPGCT0000580 173 

13.  EFLUPGCT0003348 171 

14.  EFLUPGCT0000598 170 

15.  EFLUPGCT0002194 160 

16.  EFLUPGCT0002766 160 

17.  EFLUPGCT0002171 157 

18.  EFLUPGCT0003068 157 

19.  EFLUPGCT0000243 156 

20.  EFLUPGCT0000901 153 

21.  EFLUPGCT0002172 152 

22.  EFLUPGCT0000391 151 

23.  EFLUPGCT0001049 151 

24.  EFLUPGCT0000703 150 

25.  EFLUPGCT0000309 149 

26.  EFLUPGCT0001623 145 

27.  EFLUPGCT0000847 143 

28.  EFLUPGCT0002066 143 

29.  EFLUPGCT0002586 142 

30.  EFLUPGCT0001091 141 

31.  EFLUPGCT0001579 141 

32.  EFLUPGCT0001135 140 

33.  EFLUPGCT0000132 136 

34.  EFLUPGCT0000421 136 

35.  EFLUPGCT0002368 136 

36.  EFLUPGCT0000100 135 

37.  EFLUPGCT0003293 133 

38.  EFLUPGCT0001398 132 

39.  EFLUPGCT0002378 132 

40.  EFLUPGCT0001920 131 

41.  EFLUPGCT0001329 127 

42.  EFLUPGCT0000409 126 

43.  EFLUPGCT0002708 126 

44.  EFLUPGCT0001635 124 

45.  EFLUPGCT0000457 122 

46.  EFLUPGCT0001039 119 

47.  EFLUPGCT0001687 118 
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48.  EFLUPGCT0002512 115 

49.  EFLUPGCT0002503 114 

50.  EFLUPGCT0003310 112 

51.  EFLUPGCT0000051 110 

52.  EFLUPGCT0000538 110 

53.  EFLUPGCT0000326 109 

54.  EFLUPGCT0001811 108 

55.  EFLUPGCT0001936 106 

56.  EFLUPGCT0000219 105 

57.  EFLUPGCT0000975 105 

58.  EFLUPGCT0001407 105 

59.  EFLUPGCT0000601 100 

60.  EFLUPGCT0002929 100 

61.  EFLUPGCT0003105 97 

62.  EFLUPGCT0003070 91 

63.  EFLUPGCT0003261 87 

64.  EFLUPGCT0000795 83 

65.  EFLUPGCT0002004 75 

66.  EFLUPGCT0003231 71 

67.  EFLUPGCT0002613 64 

68.  EFLUPGCT0002526 63 

69.  EFLUPGCT0003185 61 

70.  EFLUPGCT0000709 60 

71.  EFLUPGCT0001427 60 

72.  EFLUPGCT0002034 47 

73.  EFLUPGCT0003034 46 

74.  EFLUPGCT0002808 45 

75.  EFLUPGCT0003205 45 

76.  EFLUPGCT0003408 41 

77.  No Candidates Available 

 

ST (Seats: 07) 

 

S. No. CUET Form Number Score 

1.  EFLUPGCT0000553 220 

2.  EFLUPGCT0001289 202 

3.  EFLUPGCT0000636 200 

4.  EFLUPGCT0002859 196 

5.  EFLUPGCT0000593 194 

6.  EFLUPGCT0001509 178 

7.  EFLUPGCT0001457 175 

8.  EFLUPGCT0001646 158 

9.  EFLUPGCT0002255 157 

10.  EFLUPGCT0001218 156 
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11.  EFLUPGCT0000489 151 

12.  EFLUPGCT0000267 150 

13.  EFLUPGCT0001063 148 

14.  EFLUPGCT0001193 138 

15.  EFLUPGCT0002987 135 

16.  EFLUPGCT0002419 131 

17.  EFLUPGCT0000629 125 

18.  EFLUPGCT0002385 124 

19.  EFLUPGCT0001996 121 

20.  EFLUPGCT0001160 117 

21.  EFLUPGCT0000397 110 

22.  EFLUPGCT0000095 108 

23.  EFLUPGCT0000581 104 

24.  EFLUPGCT0002309 100 

25.  EFLUPGCT0002710 96 

26.  EFLUPGCT0002519 90 

27.  EFLUPGCT0001934 89 

28.  EFLUPGCT0002095 86 

29.  EFLUPGCT0000809 82 

30.  EFLUPGCT0003065 82 

31.  EFLUPGCT0000336 80 

32.  EFLUPGCT0003344 79 

33.  EFLUPGCT0001832 75 

34.  EFLUPGCT0003254 71 

35.  EFLUPGCT0002169 69 

36.  EFLUPGCT0003364 55 

37.  EFLUPGCT0001590 54 

38.  EFLUPGCT0001628 38 

39.  No Candidates Available 

 

All the provisionally shortlisted candidates are instructed to read the Guidelines for PG 

Admissions carefully. You should attend the PG counselling at the respective campuses 

(Hyderabad/Lucknow/Shillong) as per the admission schedule. You are required to bring 

the original certificates for verification and one set of photocopies of the relevant 

certificates.  After verification, you are required to pay the prescribed fees through the 

payment gateway using Samarth portal.  

 

Semester I Fees General/ 

EWS/ OBC 

SC/ST VHC/ PHC 

B.Ed. (English) Programme Rs. 13,455/-            Rs. 12157,/- Rs. 2323/- 

 M.A. Programmes in English Stream/ 

Foreign Languages/ Hindi 

Rs. 4688/-            Rs. 3390/- Rs. 2251/- 

 

It is advised to make the payment using a debit / credit card or through internet banking to 

avoid any technical glitches at the time of counselling.  
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Note:  
 

1. If a candidate has applied for TWO programmes and is provisionally selected in both 

the programmes, such candidate is restricted to choose any one programme. Once the 

provisional admission is offered, he/ she is not entitled to choose the other 

programme under any circumstances whatsoever. 

 

2.  The provisionally admitted candidates will be entitled to avail hostel accommodation 

as per availability and as per the rules of the University.  
  
 

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations I/c 

 

 

 

 

DISCLAIMER: The list of candidates in this notification is only for immediate 

information to the candidates and is not open to legal challenge. While all efforts 

have been made to make the information available in this notice as authentic as 

possible, the University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have 

crept into the list and for any loss to anybody or anything caused by any 

shortcoming, defect or inaccuracy of the information in this notice. 
 

The University reserves the right to cancel the admission of a candidate if he/ she has 

been punished for breach of discipline and/or conduct. 
 

 


